230 Watt PS2 Replacement Computer PC Power Supply
StarTech ID: PS2POWER230
This 230 Watt Replacement AT Power Supply is guaranteed compatible with Intel Pentium and AMD processors
and is designed for an extra long life in personal and industrial PS2 form factor computers. Backed by
StarTech.com's 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
Applications
Essential power module for replacing your older or non-functional power supply
Features
Provides a maximum output power of 230 watts
High-Flow fan provides efficient cooling for the system and power supply
High quality connectors provide minimal resistance and enhanced electric conductivity
Premium EMI/RFI power filtration system provides low noise/ripple for super clean and stable power to all
system components
2 years warranty
The PS2POWER230 power supply ensures stable system performance, using an automatic temperature
control fan to move hot air away from sensitive components.
Technical Specifications
Warranty 2 Years
Fan Bearing Type Sleeve Bearing
Output Connectors 1 - AT Motherboard Power (2x6 pin) Female
Output Connectors 2 - SP4 (4 pin; Small Drive Power) Female
Output Connectors 4 - LP4 (4 pin; Molex Large Drive Power) Female
Air Flow Rate 32.3 CFM
Noise Level 27.4 dBA
Output Power 230W
Power Factor Correction N/A
MTBF 40,000 Hours
General Specifications 1 pair of LED display power connectors
Product Length 5.9 in [150 mm]
Product Width 5.9 in [14.9 cm]
Product Height 3.3 in [85 mm]
Product Weight 3.4 lb [1.6 kg]
Input Voltage Frequency 50~60
Max Inrush Current 50
Current -12.0V (A) 0.5
Current -5.0V (A) 0.5
Current +12.0V1 (A) 9
Current +5.0V (A) 23
Input Voltage 115~230
Input Current 5-2
Shipping (Package) Weight 3.6 lb [1.6 kg]
Included in Package 1 - 230 Watt AT Power Supply
Included in Package 1 - Power Cord (NA)
Included in Package 1 - Instruction Manual
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility